EuroRC Supercross Il / Maastosarja 1V
Eralistat Sunnuntai 31.08.2014

Era 1 M4-10

NoogkrwdpE

61 Mikko Helistola
34 Janne Valtanen
49 Niko Vuorenmaa
81 Janne Kéankénen
82 Jani Méakinen

83 Max Mort

84 Olavi Tenno

Era 2 M4-10

NN E

76 Toni Niinivirta

29 Jari Itavuori

53 Ville Rauman

30 Antti Luoto

40 Janne Kiiski

75 Markus Afelt

69 Tommi Tirroniemi
14 Viljami Kutvonen

Era 3 M4-10

NG~ WDNE

39 Vesa Yli

67 llari Langenoja
22 Henri Virta

16 Ari-Pekka Kyykka
62 Vesa Uotila

60 Joonas Lyyski

64 Tomi Laaksonen
24 Tomi Mairue

Era 4 M4-10

NN E

18 Valtteri Eklund

63 Joel Valander

14 Sami Salmela

73 Juha Aromaa

21 Antti Silvennoinen
19 Mikko Luopajarvi
7 Lari Jappinen

32 Jori Mykkanen

Era 5 M4-10

NG~ WNE

5 Karri Salmela

1 Petri Strém

8 Jani Hovi

2 Jussi Luopajérvi
36 Max Sdoderlund
9 Kalle Lehto

3 Henry Salmen
20 Oskari Maki

JoeUA
Ospa Ry
TerUA
AAU
RccJkl
PKSRCA
Ospa Ry

MantsMK
PKSRCA
Ospa Ry
Ospa Ry
RiilUA
RSRCA
Ospa Ry
PKSRCA

Ospa Ry
PRCA
PKSRCA
EPUA
PRCA
VUA
HyUA
PKSRCA

KyPak
RilUA
PKSRCA
PKSRCA
HyUA
VUA
PRCA
LprUA

PKSRCA
JoeUA
HyUA
VUA
PKSRCA
KyPak
LahUA
VUA

7147133
6597387
9920132
2312689
3325356
6757427
7752557

5929812
3507319

6248266
5954755
7137707
7556876
3105075

9700020
2584636
5283254
5561434
3170233
2706684
7430346
5287239

3216353
2677335
2559547
7217855

7471001

2835327

6735853
5829451
5575875
2201905
5308463
7411447
5659172
7837674



